
 Llanarmon yn Iâl Community Council 
  Clerk councilclerk@llanarmon.com  

Bryn Llyn Black Mountain, Treuddyn, MOLD CH74BW  Home : 01824 780358 
  

 Susan Jones (Chair)   Darren Pollard (Wol) (Vice) 
Windy Ridge, off  Rhydtalog Road Y Nyth, Bryn Awelon    
Graianrhyd      Eryrys  
Mold CH7 4QW    Mold CH7 4BF   
Tel: 01824 780287     Tel: 01824 780432 
  
sue.jones@llanarmon.com  darren.pollard@llanarmon.com 
       
       
Simon Kane     Kevin Ford 

 Siglen Rhos, Rhydtalog Road,  4 Caer Odyn 
 Graianrhyd, Mold    Eryrys, Mold 
 CH7 4QS     CH7 4BY 

Tel: 01824 780381     Tel :01824 780075 
Simon.kane@llanarmon.com   kevin.ford@llanarmon.com 

 

 
 

Simon Garrett    Hannah Munro 
 North Hills Farm, Rhydtalog Road, Y beudy, School Lane 
 Graianrhyd, Mold    Llanarmon, Mold 
 CH7 4QS     CH7 4TB 
 Tel : 01824 780085    Tel : 07852155065 

 
simon.garrett@llanarmon.com  hannah.munro@llanarmon.com 

 
 

 
Richard Rogers    Trevor Brand 
Cae Ffynnon     1 Abertairnant, Rhydtalog Road,  
Llanarmon, Mold    Graianrhyd, Mold 

 CH7 4QU,      CH7 4QT 
 Tel : 07973445636    Tel : 01824 780879 

 
richard.rogers@llanarmon.com   
      trevorbrand@llanarmon.com 
       
 

 

County Councillor Terry Mendies 
Tel: 07795659777 

Terry.mendies@denbighshire.gov.uk 
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